Associate Fees (per module) 2022/23

Undergraduate modules

University

Brunel ‘
London

Course Fee

10 Credit Module

15 Credit Module

20 Credit Module

30 Credit Module

Home students

£9,250

£770

£1,155

£1,540

£2,310

Postgraduate modules

Course Fee 10 Credit Module | 15 Credit Module |20 Credit Module | 30 Credit Module
Home students £8,735 £485 £725 £970 £1,455
£9,935 £550 £825 £1,100 £1,655
£11,070 £615 £920 £1,230 £1,845
Overseas students £16,825 £930 £1,400 £1,865 £2,800
£18,410 £1,020 £1,530 £2,045 £3,065
£20,450 £1,135 £1,700 £2,270 £3,405

Students should confirm with their Academic Department which course their module(s) is/are attached to.
Students should use the above table to calculate the specific module prices.
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