

## Associate Fees (per module) 2022/23

## **Undergraduate modules**

	Course Fee	10 Credit Module	15 Credit Module	20 Credit Module	30 Credit Module
Home students	£9,250	£770	£1,155	£1,540	£2,310

## Postgraduate modules

	Course Fee	10 Credit Module	15 Credit Module	20 Credit Module	30 Credit Module
	00.705	0405	6725	6070	04.455
Home students	£8,735	£485	£725	£970	£1,455
	£9,935	£550	£825	£1,100	£1,655
	£11,070	£615	£920	£1,230	£1,845
Overseas students	£16,825	£930	£1,400	£1,865	£2,800
	£18,410	£1,020	£1,530	£2,045	£3,065
	£20,450	£1,135	£1,700	£2,270	£3,405

Students should confirm with their Academic Department which course their module(s) is/are attached to. Students should use the above table to calculate the specific module prices.